Mountainbike Trailcup Vejle 2021
Vejle / 06.06.2021

Detailed evaluation

Mikkelsen, Frederik Mgrkeberg Total time: 8:32.8
Club: Dansk Mountainbike Klub
Number: 24
Trailcup Vejle Sport Rank in course: 12 (of 72)
Best time in course: 7:46.7

Category: Rank in category: 12(of 52)
Herre S Best time in the category: 7:46.7
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 0:39.3 15 0:05.0 16 0:05.0 0:39.3 15 0:05.0 16 0:05.0
Stage 2 0:59.7 12 0:06.2 12 0:06.2 1:39.0 14 0:11.2 14 0:11.2
Stage 3 1:12.4 13 0:05.5 13 0:05.5 2:51.4 11 0:14.5 11 0:14.5
Stage 4 0:58.3 10 0:05.1 10 0:05.1 3:49.7 10 0:19.6 10 0:19.6
Stage 5 1:02.4 8 0:03.5 8 0:03.5 4:52.1 10 0:22.9 10 0:22.9
Stage 6 0:58.0 25 0:11.0 28 0:11.0 5:50.1 14 0:33.9 14 0:33.9
Stage 7 0:56.9 16 0:08.1 16 0:08.1 6:47.0 14 0:39.9 14 0:39.9
Stage 8 0:51.3 7 0:04.1 7 0:04.1 7:38.3 13 0:41.1 13 0:41.1
Stage 9 0:54.5 10 0:08.1 10 0:08.1 8:32.8 12 0:46.1 12 0:46.1
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